
PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

ANGLE GRINDER VAG-125-2050

46 47 48 49 50
51

52

53

54

55

56 57



S. N. Part Code Parts Name S. N. Part Code Parts Name

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Screw ST4*65

Fad Guid

Stator

Motor housing

Nameplate

Carbon brush holder

Screw ST4*12 -c

Carbon brush

Coil spring

Carbon brush cover

Screw ST4*12 845-f

Terminal cap

Soft start

Switch

Wire plate

Screw ST4*14 -c

Lead out wire press plate

Screw ST3*10 -c

Right handle

Screw ST4*16 -f

Left handle

Cord guard

power cord

Auxiliary handle

Wrench

Outer Flange  

Grinding wheel

Wheel cover

Inner Flange

Screw M4*16

Output shaft

Dust Ring

Bearing holder

O-ring Ø58*2

Bearing 6202

Bearing cover

Screw M4*12

Big gear

Pinion

M8 Nut

Screw ST4.8*30

Self-locking pin

O-ring Ø6*1.8

Self-locking spring

Self-locking cap

Gear cover

Wool top

O-ring Ø30*2.5*1.8

Bearing 608

Washerφ25×φ9.1×0.5

Bearing 6200

Bearing clamp

Screw M4*12 818

Washer φ20×φ10.1×0.5

Armature

Ring

608Bearing sleeve

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

125205001

125205002

125205003

125205004

125205005

125205006

125205007

125205008

125205009

125205010

125205011

125205012

125205013

125205014

125205015

125205016

125205017

125205018

125205019

125205020

125205021

125205022

125205023

125205024

125205025

125205026

125205027

125205028

125205029

125205030

125205031

125205032

125205033

125205034

125205035

125205036

125205037

125205038

125205039

125205040

125205041

125205042

125205043

125205044

125205045

125205046

125205047

125205048

125205049

125205050

125205051

125205052

125205053

125205054

125205055

125205056

125205057

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

ANGLE GRINDER VAG-125-2050


	Page 1
	Page 2

